▼8.40
▼
D
IM
.A
3.00
B
2

    PEG:STAINLESS STEEL,T=0.20mm
  2.FINISH:
    TERMINA:50u" MIN Ni UNDERPLATING OVERALL
            GOLD FLASH ON CONTACT  AND SOLDER AREA
    PEG:50u" MIN Ni UNDERPLATING OVERALL
            80-200u" TIN PLATING ON ALL SURFACE.
  3.SPECIFICATIONS:
     3-1.Rated Current: 3A
     3-2.Rated Voltage: 12V AC
     3-3.Durability:5000 Cycles
     3-4.Operating temperature: -30  to 85
     3-5.Storage temperature: -30  to 85
  4.GP PASSED ACCORD WITH RoHS STANDARD.
  5.ALL DIMENSIONS MARKED▼MUST BE CONTROLLED BY QC.
PART NO. DIM.A DIM.B DIM.C DIM.D
B03-BB03F450 4.50 2.80 3.90 4.10
B03-BB03F540 5.40 3.70 4.80 5.00
B03-BB03F570 5.70 4.00 5.10 5.30
B03-BB03F620 6.20 4.50 5.60 5.80
B03-BB03F680 6.80 5.10 6.00 6.20
B03-BB03F750 7.50 5.80 6.90 7.10
DRAWING NO:
TITLE:
PART N0:
SCALE: